Dane aktualne na dzień: 03-05-2024 11:33
Link do produktu: https://loudspeakershop.eu/hypex-smps400a400-zasilacz-400w-p-7006.html
HYPEX SMPS400A400, zasilacz
400W
Cena brutto 525,00 PLN
Cena netto 426,83 PLN
Numer katalogowy SMPS400A400
Opis produktu
The SMPS400 Power Supply is a 400W high efficiency switch mode power supply specially designed to be used in combination
with our range of UcD amplifier modules.
APPLICATIONS:
Supply for single or multiple amplifiers of the UcD range\
Active loudspeakers
HIGHLIGHTS:
High efficiency
Selectable input voltage range
Extremely small form factor
Low EMI
GENERAL FEATURES:
Advanced over current protection
Remote controlled operation
Low weight
Compact
Fits in 1HE (additional insulation required)
Fixed output voltage (3 versions available)
ELECTRICAL FEATURES:
High Line Input Voltage: 200-240Vac +/-10%
Low Line Input Voltage: 100-120Vac +/-10%
Output Voltage: 2x62Vdc
Max. Output power: 400W @20Hz
Switching Frequency: 100kHz
MECHANICAL FEATURES:
Weight: 750g
Dimensions: 165mm x 105mm x 55mm
wygenerowano w programie shopGold
CONTENTS OF PACKAGING:
SMPS400A400 with mounted spacers
Manual
RECOMMENDED ADDITIONAL PARTS:
Cable set SMPS400
RECOMMENDED AMPLIFIER COMBINATIONS:
UcD400HG
UcD400HG with HxR
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold